
CCIU254*-S

Strzegom, 2024-08-21 - 2024-08-25

Print date:: 23-08-2024 09:36:51

1/CCIU254*-S
Start 09:00 Arena: C 

(23-08-2024)

Results
Competition No: 1 / CCIU254*-S / Dressage Test CCIU25 4*-S

C - Andrew BENNIE - NZL 4 (10003589), B - Ann BOSTOCK - GBR 3 (10054883), 

Place
Rider

Club
Horse (No)

Dressage

Prize

C % B % Result

1
SWE

74,35
(1)

65,87
(2)

29,9
(1)

2
POL

70,65
(2)

66,74
(1)

31,3
(2)

3
AUT

64,78
(3)

58,48
(3)

38,4
(3)

4
POL

59,78
(4)

51,74
(4)

44,2
(4)

5
SWE

53,70
(5)

48,70
(5)

48,8
(5)

Technical data
Height Obstacles Jumps

Distance (m) Tempo (m/min) Time allowed
s

Took-off
5

Finished
5  

 

Technical Delegate:

Eric WINTER

 

Course Designer:

Szymon TARANT

Amanda ANDERSSON
FEI ID: 10174367

DOUBLE CARAT (402)
SWB / SWE / Gelding / 2015 (9) / 
107GE90 / Other / DIAMANTINO / BIANCA/NUMERO UNO
Linnea Konnberg / Munkag?rds Egendom AB

Wiktoria KNAP
FEI ID: 10093859

QUINTUS 134 (407)
DSP (BRAND) / GER / Gelding / 2010 (14) / 
105DZ61 / Chestnut / QUATERMAN 2 / HARMONIE/HERALDIK
Bernhard Pede / Michal KNAP, Consalnet GmbH

Robin ERKINGER
FEI ID: 10149632

HIGHLIGHT 9 (403)
TRAK / AUT / Gelding / 2011 (13) / 
106AE56 / Bay / HIRTENTANZ 2 / OSTERFREUDE V/DONAUMONARCH
Harald Riedl / Marion Erkinger

Jakub WIRASZKA
FEI ID: 10215935

CORRNERO (404)
PZHK (SP) / POL / Gelding / 2007 (17) / 
104KO09 / Grey / CARRY SON / CAMEA/AVIANO
MARIUSZ GRZYBOWSKI, KOBYLANKA (POL) / Marek WIRASZKA

Elvira ROSENBERG
FEI ID: 10150839

GUY (401)
KWPN / NED / Gelding / 2011 (13) / 
106KY51 / Bay / CARAMBOLE / NN/ACOLORD
H. Olthof / Anna ROSENBERG
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